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Questions

Who ordered to introduce Hindi lexicography in UP?

Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.

Name the governor of Bombay, who bad argued with Muhammad Ali Jinnah.

‘When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?

When the 1973 constitution was enforced?

What is the current strength of National Assembly?

When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in

Which of the following movement was started by Gandhi in 19307

What is the total area of Pakistan?

Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:

Simon Commission was sent to India in:

When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?

The statement Pakistan come into being the day when first Hindu embraced Islam was made

by

The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .

Answers Choice

Lord Minto

Lord Mount Batten
Antihny Medonald
Devid Mcdonald

Azam Khan
Yahya Khan
Zial ul haq
Zulfigar Ali Butto

oowm» Dom»

Willington
Mecdonald
Archbold
Lawrence

1979
1980
1981
1982

March 23, 1971
Aug 14, 1973
March 23, 1972
None of these

342
350
365
370

July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966
July 1, 1960 to June 30, 1965

C. June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965

D. August 1, 1960 to September 30,
1965
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1624
1625
1626
1627
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Non Cooperation Movement
. Salt Satyagraha

. Quit india Movement

Marn Bart

. 796,098 sq.km
810,976 sq.km
848,971 sq.km
796,096 sq.km
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16th Oct 1985
. Dec 30, 1985
. July 28 ,1985
None of the above

. Allama Igbal
Quaid-i-Azam

. Mohsin ul Mulk
. Muhammad Ali Johar

1960
1967
1969
1970
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Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?

Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.

Ayub Khan announced to lift the Martial Law and to form the new constitution in.

The Swadeshi movement mean:

Liagat Ali Khan presented the objectives Resolution on.
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. Indian Association
. Muhammad Political Organization

. All India Muslim League

. Agha Khan
. Shah Din

. Syed Hussain Bilgirami
. September 1961

. May 1959
. July 1965

. Communal clash
. Any war

. March 12, 1947
. March 12, 1948

. March 12, 1950



