

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who ordered to introduce Hindi lexicography in UP?	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Mount Batten C. Antihny Medonald D. Devid Mcdonald
2	Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.	A. Azam Khan B. Yahya Khan C. Zial ul haq D. Zulfiqar Ali Butto
3	Name the governor of Bombay, who bad argued with Muhammad Ali Jinnah.	A. Willington B. Mecdonald C. Archbold D. Lawrence
4	When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?	A. 1979 B. 1980 C. 1981 D. 1982
5	When the 1973 constitution was enforced?	A. March 23, 1971 B. Aug 14, 1973 C. March 23, 1972 D. None of these
6	What is the current strength of National Assembly?	A. 342 B. 350 C. 365 D. 370
7	When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966 B. July 1, 1960 to June 30, 1965 C. June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965 D. August 1, 1960 to September 30, 1965
8	Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in	A. 1624 B. 1625 C. 1626 D. 1627
9	Which of the following movement was started by Gandhi in 1930?	A. Non Cooperation Movement B. Salt Satyagraha C. Quit india Movement D. Marn Bart
10	What is the total area of Pakistan?	A. 796,098 sq.km B. 810,976 sq.km C. 848,971 sq.km D. 796,096 sq.km
11	Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927
12	Simon Commission was sent to India in:	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927
13	When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?	A. 16th Oct 1985 B. Dec 30, 1985 C. July 28, 1985 D. None of the above
14	The statement Pakistan come into being the day when first Hindu embraced Islam was made by	A. Allama Iqbal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Mohsin ul Mulk D. Muhammad Ali Johar
15	The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .	A. 1960 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1970

17 Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council. A. Agha Khan B. Shah Din C. Sayyed Amir Ali D. Syed Hussain Bilgirami A. June 1962 B. September 1961 C. May 1959 D. July 1965 A. Boycott compaign B. Communal clash C. Any war A. March 12, 1947 B. March 12, 1948	16	Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?	A. Indian Association B. Muhammad Political Organization C. Central Muhammad Association D. All India Muslim League
Ayub Khan announced to lift the Martial Law and to form the new constitution in. B. September 1961 C. May 1959 D. July 1965 A. Boycott compaign B. Communal clash C. Any war A. March 12, 1947 B. March 12, 1948	17	Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.	B. Shah Din C. Sayyed Amir Ali
19 The Swadeshi movement mean: B. Communal clash C. Any war A. March 12, 1947 B. March 12, 1948	18	Ayub Khan announced to lift the Martial Law and to form the new constitution in.	B. September 1961 C. May 1959
B March 12 1948	19	The Swadeshi movement mean:	B. Communal clash
Liaqat Ali Khan presented the objectives Resolution on. C. March 12, 1949 D. March 12, 1950	20	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the objectives Resolution on.	B. March 12, 1948 C. March 12, 1949